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Congressional Candidate Table 6f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 1990

Candidate Name
LEVINE, MEL
DREIER, DAVID T
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
MATSUI, ROBERT T
ROSTENKOWSKI, DAN
QUILLEN, JAMES HENRY
RINALDO, MATTHEW J
TORRICELLI, ROBERT G
BROOMFIELD, WILLIAM S
HOPKINS, LARRY JU S REP
LENT, NORMAN FREDERICK
ARCHER, WILLIAM R JR
DONNELLY, BRIAN
MOORHEAD, CARLOS JOHN
LAFALCE, JOHN J
LANTOS, THOMAS P
FOLEY, THOMAS S
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
ROE, ROBERT
BRUCE, TERRY L
BEVILL, TOM
FASCELL, DANTE B
MADIGAN, EDWARD R
ROSE, CHARLES GRANDISON Il
WHITTAKER, ROBERT R "BOB"
GORDON, BART
HAMMERSCHMIDT, JOHN PAUL
BOXER, BARBARA
DINGELL, JOHN D
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
DOWNEY, THOMAS J
MANTON, THOMAS J
SUNDQUIST, DONALD KENNETH
WAXMAN, HENRY A
WYDEN, RON
JENKINS, EDGAR L
GRADISON, WILLIS D JR
MILLER, GEORGE
WHITTEN, JAMIE LLOYD
SMITH, LAWRENCE JACK
BARTON, JOE LINUS
BOUCHER, FREDERICK CARLYLE
BURTON, DAN
ROBERTS, CHARLES PATRICK
PETRI, THOMAS E
OBERSTAR, JAMES LOUIS
SMITH, NEAL
FOGLIETTA, THOMAS M
RAHALL, NICK J Il
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR

State District

CA
CA
NY
CA
IL
TN
NJ
NJ
Mi
KY
NY
TX
MA
CA
NY
CA
WA
MA
NJ
IL
AL
FL
IL
NC
KS
TN
AR
CA
MI
MA
NY
NY
TN
CA
OR
GA
OH
CA
MS
FL
X
VA
IN
KS
Wi
MN
1A
PA
wv
AR

27
33
10
03
08
01
07
09
18
06
04
07
11
22
32
11
05
07
08
19
04
19
15
07
05
06
03
06
16
09
02
09
07
24
03
09
02
07
01
16
06
09
06
01
06
08
04
01
04
04

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

AR LA AD AR DD AR PHDD DL AR PHPHHH

1,714,807
1,669,915
1,580,475
1,148,773
1,114,068
1,044,255
967,326
846,461
754,678
691,433
687,015
670,901
669,414
666,684
645,138
611,787
596,708
579,994
577,940
574,423
566,499
546,593
542,570
540,833
536,257
535,072
500,684
499,349
491,371
489,816
486,556
478,772
471,904
468,893
451,751
448,273
443,301
438,229
435,724
413,843
412,069
401,838
400,894
399,529
397,666
393,551
375,509
366,776
365,513
364,662



